
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    RAW    

AVOCA DO ROLL \ 1 2 0
cucumber, spicy cream cheese pick led burdock 

DY NA MIT E \ 14 0
avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo, tuna 

VOLCA NO ROLL \ 14 0
spicy sa lmon, crab, tempura crumble

T E MPU R A ROLL \ 150
prawns tempura, cucumber, yuzu mayo,
avocado

    SUSHI    

    MAINS     

NORW EGI A N SA L MON \ 18 0 
ter iyak i glaze, broccol ini   
 
KOBE BU RGER  \ 3 0 0 
caramel ized onion, mushroom,  
american cheese 
 

 
WAG Y U F ILE T 250 g \ 415 

F U LLBLOOD KOBE 
TASTING  10 0 g \ 450 
TENDERLOIN   2 0 0 g \ 1, 4 0 0 

CAV I A R
(3 0 g ms)

ROYA L B A ER I \  450
RUSSI A N OSCIE TR A \  570

BELUG A \  1, 6 0 0
(50 g ms)

BELUG A X X \  2 ,70 0 
 

Vegan Menu is ava i lable upon request

(V ): Vegeta r ian (N): Conta ins nuts (GF): Gluten f ree

Please inform us of any food a l lerg y at the t ime of order. 
A l l pr ices a re in U.A.E Dirhams inc lusive of 10% ser v ice charge, 5% VAT and a re subject to 7% Munic ipa l it y fee

GILL A R DE AU OY ST ER 
6 pcs \  3 4 0  

GILL A R DE AU OY ST ER 
1 2 pcs \  6 6 0

mignonette sauce 

SE A FOOD TOW ER \  750  
oyster, shr imps, octopus, 

crab, sa lmon tar tare, 
tuna tar tare, yuzu mayo, 

mignonette (for two)

SUSHI I MPER I A L \ 1, 2 0 0
fu l l select ion of rol ls , sashimi, nigir i, 

japanese pick les, soy ginger

N IGIR I (3pcs) 
sa lmon 95  \  tuna 105  \  sea bass 85

 
SA SHI MI  (3pcs) 

sa lmon 75  \  tuna 95  \  sea bass 70



 
 
 
 
 

EDA M A ME \ 4 0  
sea sa lt or spicy (V) (GF)  
 
GUACA MOLE \ 75 
homemade guacamole, cr ispy tor t i l la chips (V)  
 
BU R R ATA SA L A D \ 1 2 0   
f ine herbs, cherr y tomato (V) 
 
TRU F F LE CA ESA R SA L A D 
baby gem, focaccia croutons, t ruff le dressing,  
sa lted r icot ta, parmesan cr isp 
Chicken \ 16 0 Prawn \ 2 0 0 
 
C H ICK E N G YOZ A \ 75 
ponzu sauce, rayu chi l i oi l 
 
V EGE TA BL E  G YOZ A \ 65 
ponzu sauce, rayu chi l i oi l 
 

POPCOR N SHR I MP \ 105 
chives, spicy mayo, sesame 

T ER I YA K I SHR I MP \ 9 0 
asian mayo, sesame (N) 
 
CR ISP Y T U NA TA RTA R E  \ 115 
gochujang sauce, cr ispy r ice  
 
CR ISP Y KOR E A N CHICK EN \ 85 
rooster sauce, sesame, celer y 
 
TACOS WAG Y U TA RTA R E  \ 105 
kogosha, pine, pick led cabbage  
 
WAG Y U TATA K I  \ 175 
aji f resh sa lsa, cashew nuts, gr i l led leek 
 
KOBE  SLIDER S   \  170 
caramel ized onion, pick les, american cheese  

 

    SHARING    

VOLCA NO ROLL \ 14 0
spicy sa lmon, crab, tempura crumble

T E MPU R A ROLL \ 150
prawns tempura, cucumber, yuzu mayo,
avocado

    SIDES    

   SOY BROCCOLI N I \ 50

 
WAG Y U F ILE T 250 g \ 415 

F U LLBLOOD KOBE 
TASTING  10 0 g \ 450 
TENDERLOIN   2 0 0 g \ 1, 4 0 0 

 

DESSERTS    

LU NA’ S T IR A MISU \ 70
caramel ized milk , mascarpone cream 
chocolate pearls

CHOCOL AT E FON DA N T \ 75
miso ice cream

LU NA’ S PR E MI U M FRU IT 
SELEC T ION (GF) \ 3 0 0
 

MOCHI A SSORT MEN T \ 13 0 

    TRU F F LE \ 14 0
wild mushroom, arugula, parmesan, f resh truff le

    BU R R ATA \ 1 2 0
f resh cherr y tomato, pesto

    SA L MON \ 13 0
lemon crème fra iche, smoked sa lmon, caper berr ies  

  FLAT BREAD

Vegan Menu is ava i lable upon request

(V ): Vegeta r ian (N): Conta ins nuts (GF): Gluten f ree

Please inform us of any food a l lerg y at the t ime of order. 
A l l pr ices a re in U.A.E Dirhams inc lusive of 10% ser v ice charge, 5% VAT and a re subject to 7% Munic ipa l it y fee

TRU F F LE FR IES \ 65



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

 

150ml
450

175
540

1,125
 

70

 

 

350

1,470
12,500
12,500
12,600 

125ml Bottle

80
85

175

245

455
670

1,050
2,250
3,950
7,250
7,500

12,500

Glass Bottle

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Organic Prosecco DOC Alberto Nani, Veneto, Italy

Pearl’s Non Alcoholic Sparkling Juice (0% ABV)

C H A M P A G N E

Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon Brut 

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut

Dom Perignon P2

C H A M P A G N E  R O S E

Ruinart Brut Rose

Dom Perignon Rose

Armand de Brignac Rose 

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal Rose 

C O R A V I N

WHITE

Gaja Rossj-Bass, Italy 

RED

Amarone Righetti, Italy 

Chateau Canon La-Gaffeliere, France

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Italy

 

W H I T E  W I N E

Yalumba, Series Y, Chardonnay

South Australia



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

80

85

105

105

130

155

400

425

520

520

650

770

745

960

2,200

2,500

19,500

Glass BottleW H I T E  W I N E

Dr. Loosen, Riesling

Germany

Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

Cosseti, Gavi Di Gavi ‘Cortese

Italy

Fantinel, Pinot Grigio

Italy

La Chablisienne, La Pierrelee

France

Langlois - Chateau, Sancerre

France

Seresin, Marlborough

New Zealand

Pinot Grigio, Jermann

Italy

Gaja Rossj - Bass

Italy

Olivier Laf laive, Clos Saint-Marc 1er Cru

Chassagne - Montrachet

Coche-Dury

Meursault (E), 2015



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

R O S E  W I N E

Henri Fabre

Provence, France

M De Minuty

Cotes de Provence, France 

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans

Cotse de Provence, France

75

95

125

375

420

600

Glass Bottle

R E D  W I N E

Santa Julia Reserve, Malbec

Argentina

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Navajas

Spain

Jean - Pierre Moueix St. Emillion

France

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Pinot Noir

France

Chateau Latour Camblanes

France 

Amarone Righetti

Italy

Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia

Italy

Barolo Batasiolo

Italy

80

95

125

150

175

400

465

620

740

840

850

860

1,400



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

R E D  W I N E

Domaine Nicolas Rossignol, Volnay

Cotes de Beaune 

Brunello Di Montalcino

Italy

Chateau Canon La - Gaffeliere

France

Tignanello

Italy

Inglenook Rutherford

California

Chateau Baron Pichon-Longueville,  

Premiere Grand Cru Classe

Pauillac, 2012

Ornellaia

Italy

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia

Italy

Chateau Figeac
St. Emilion Grand Cru Classe B
France, 2009 

Opus One, Oakville

California

2,100

2,250

2,650

2,650

2,650

3,850 

4,850

5,500

7,900

8,900

Glass Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

V O D K A

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Belvedere | 1.75L

Beluga Noble | 70cl

Beluga Gold Line | 70cl

Ciroc

Chase

Grey Goose | 75cl

Grey Goose | 1.5L

Grey Goose | 4.5L

Grey Goose | 6L

Ketel One

Russian Standard Gold

Russian Standard Platinum

Stolichnaya Premium

Stolichnaya Elite

Tito’s Vodka

U’Luvka

Zubrowka

30ml

1,945

1,840

3,730

1,945

4,900

1,840

1,840

1,840

3,730

10,345

11,760

1,315

995

1,365

895

1,945

895

1,945

895

100

90

105

230

90

115

90

70

70

75

60

85

60

115

60

Bottle

B E E R

Peroni

Corona

Heineken

Asahi 

65
65
65
65

Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

G I N

Beefeater 24

Bombay Saphire

Bulldog

Caorunn

Gin Mare

Haymann’s

Haymann’s Old Tom

Haymann’s Fam. Res.

Hendrick’s

London N. 1

London N. 3

Monkey 47

Oxley

Plymouth

Portobello Road

Sipsmith

Sipsmith Vjop

Tarquins

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

Roku

30ml

70

65

65

80

85

65

65

75

75

75

85

105

90

65

80

80

85

70

60

80

75

80

1,260

995

995

1,260

1,495

995

995

1,210

1,495

1,425

1,530

1,630

1,945

995

1,395

1,420

1,630

1,260

895

1,495

1,315

1,495

Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

R U M  &  C A C H A C A

Angostura 5y

Angostura 7y

Angostura 1824

Angostura 1919

Appleton Estate 12yo

Bacardi White

Bacardi 8y

Bacardi Gold

Brugal Anejo

Captain Morgan

Clement Vsop

Facundo Eximo

Flor De Cana 25yo

Havana Club 7y

Kraken

Mount Gay Bl. Bar.

Mount Gay Eclipse

Matusalem Gr. Res.

Pampero Anniv.

Plantation XO

Pyrat XO

Sailor Jerry

Santa Teresa Selecto

Zacapa 23

30ml

60

75

200

85

90

55

60

65

60

55

90

220

185

75

65

65

55

80

145

175

85

55

85

130

895

1,235

3,415

1,525

1,680

895

935

1,105

895

895

1,470

4,255

3,100

1,315

1,150

1,105

895

1,260

2,785

2,995

1,525

895

1,525

2,365

Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

W H I S K Y
B L E N D E D

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Johnnie Walker Black Lbl

Johnnie Walker Gold Lbl

Johnnie Walker Blue Lbl

Johnnie Walker Platinum Lbl

Royal Salute 21yo

Royal Salute Diamond Tribute

Royal Salute 38yo

Monkey Shoulder

S I N G L E  M A L T
H I G H L A N D S

Aberfeldy 21yo

Clynelish 14yo

Dalmore 12yo

Dalmore 15yo

Dalmore Cigar Malt

Dalmore 18yo

Dalmore King Alex III

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie 18yo

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
Oban 14yo
Old Pulteney 12yo
Old Pulteney 17yo

75

155

80

125

365

195

340

640

1,950

85

1,735

2,995

1,795

2,200

6,355

4,360

5,670

11,130

42,000

1,470

280

130

135

165

205

300

390

90

205

125

125

135

175
85

165

5,515

2,365

2,050

2,890

3,675

5,670

6,985

1,990

2,950

2,050

2,050

2,365

3,625
1,850

3,100

30ml Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

S I N G L E  M A L T
H I G H L A N D S

Old Pulteney 21yo
Macallan 12yo
Macallan 15yo
Macallan 18yo
Macallan 25yo
Macallan 30yo
Macallan Classic Cut
Macallan Edition No. 4
Mortlach Rare Old
Singleton 12yo
Singleton 15yo
Strathisla 12yo
Highland Park 12yo
Highland Park 18yo
Highland Park 25yo
Highland Park 30yo
Ledaig 10yo
Talisker 10yo

30ml

225

115

175
310

1,950

4,250

155

185

260
100

115

135

85
195

885
1,440

75

90

4,360

2,290

3,940
5,620

42,000

97,500

2,380

3,370

3,310
1,995

1,890

2,795

1,850
3,995

15,385
25,095

1,315

1,790

Bottle

S P E Y S I D E

Aberlour A’bunadh
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
Glengrant 10yo

Glenfarclas ‘105’
Glenfarclas 15yo
Glenfarclas 25yo
Glenlivet 12yo
Glenlivet 15yo
Glenlivet 18yo
Glenlivet 21yo
Glenlivet 25yo
Glenrothes Slct Reserve
Glenrothes 1975

205
80
95

140
80

125
135
260

80
125
205
405
685
110

1,470

3,730
1,630
1,890
2,890
1,365
2,050
2,310
4,675
1,735
2,260
2,950
7,195

14,995
1,850

24,360



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

I S L A Y

Ardbeg 10yo
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Bruichladdich Octomore
Bunnahabhain 25yo
Caol Ila 12yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Laphroaig 10yo

95
130
125
145
135
385
775
125
195

75

1,575
2,260
2,155
2,575
2,205
7,300

14,965
1,995
4,150
1,420

30ml Bottle

J U R A

Jura Origin 10yo

Jura Superstition

Jura Origin 16yo

Jura Prophecy

Jura 21yo

80
90

180
205
185

1,365
1,470
3,255
3,675
5,515

L O W L A N D

Auchentoshan 12yo

Auchentoshan 18yo

Auchentoshan Trpl W.

105
255
135

1,800
4,750
2,350

C A M P E L T O W N

Springbank 10yo

Springbank 21yo

125
500

2,050
9,085



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

I R I S H

Bushmills Original

Bushmills Black Bush

Jameson

Midleton

60
65
65

335

1,105
1,260
1,315
5,460

J A P A N E S E

Nikka Date

Nikka From The Barrel

Suntory The Chita

Old Suntory

Royal Suntory

Hibiki Harmony

165
105
155
135
145
115

2,940
1650

2,785
2,205
2,415
2,155

A M E R I C A N

Baker’s Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Evan William’s Sgl Barrel

Jack Daniel’s

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Sgl Barrel

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

115
70
60
75
70
80
90

120
75
70
80

2,050
1,575
1,395
1,365
1,315
1,395
1,735
2,050
1,105
1,420
1,595

30ml Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

C A N A D I A N

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

60
60

895
995

C O G N A C

Remy Club

Remy XO

Remy VSOP

Remy Louis XIII

Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

155
280
115

2,785
115
260
100
255
120
230

2,295
6,040
2,260

48,300
1,945
5,725
1,990
5,515
1,995
3,990

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L

El Jimador Blanco/Reposado 

1800 Reserva 

7 Leguas Blanco

7 Leguas Reposado

7 Leguas Anejo

Arette Blanco

Arette Reposado

Chamucos Blanco3

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Hacienda Sotol Plata

Hacienda Sotol Reposado

60
80

250
265
290
115
125
290

95
120
135
405
205
230

895
1,340
4,045
4,200
4,570
1,920
2,025
4,725
2,100
2,470
2,730
8,260
2,950
3,100

30ml Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado 

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Extra Anejo 

Herradura Plata 

Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo 
Ocho Blanco
Ocho Reposado
Ocho Anejo
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Reposado
Del Maguey Crema De Mezcal

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado 

Patron  Anejo
Del Maguey Chichicapa
Ilegal Reposado Mezcal

D I G E S T I V E S

Balleys
Branca Menta
Cynar
Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Grand Marnier
Grappa Nonino
Green Chartreuse
Kahlua
Sambuca

60
70
60
60
65
70
70
90
60
65

1,210
1,260

900
900
950

1,105
1,105
1,575

900
1,105

6,750
7,950

22,500
97,500

1,210
1,525
1,630
1,575
1,680
4,095
1,950
1,995
1,525
1,695
1,840
1,995
2,890
3,415

295
365
990

4,250
70
85
95
80
85

255
115
120

85
80

115
125
155
230

30ml Bottle

Glass Bottle



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

40
40
50

S O F T  D R I N K S

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7Up, Diet 7Up

Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Soda

Red Bull

T E A  S E L E C T I O N

JASMINE MAO JIAN

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

MAJESTIC EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE 

JAPANESE SENCHA 

W A T E R

Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

35
35

55
55

Small Large

40
40
40
40
45



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

CENTARIUS 

Tequila, Cynar, Mandarin, 

Green Capsicum,Citrus

PLEIADES

Vodka, Pistachio,  

Raspberry, Citrus

MERCURY

Rum, Japanese Citrus, 

Lavender, Coconut

VENUS

Prosecco, Strawberry, 
Lychee, Soda

S I G N A T U R E  C O C k T A I L S     85



All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT 
and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.

LYRA 

Whiskey, Calvados, Dates, 

Averna, Herbs

JUPITER 

Mezcal, Campari, Green 

Chartreuse, Red Vermouth

HELIUS

Gin, Italicus, Citrus , Tonic

TERRA 

Gin, Violet, Mint, Citrus, 

Ginger ale



S E L E C T I O N  O F  W I N E
Anakena, Sauvignon Blanc
Ca`di Ponti, Nero d`avola

Alberto Nani Prosecco
Oh! By Omerade Rosé

        
C O C K TA I L

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz

Hugo
Americano

Negroni
Negroni Sbagliato

B E E R
Peroni

S P I R I T S
Tanqueray Gin

Stolichnaya Vodka
Chivas 12 Years Old

#MyLunaSkyBar                                         #TakemetoLuna

 

H A P P Y  O ’ C L O C K
5 P M - 8 P M

4 5

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT

and are subject to 7% Municipality fee.


